Popular Items 7

Pork With Salted Vegetable Noodles  %21.69
ki 3% [E]

Lunch Menu

Spicy.

Lunch Kung Pao Chicken $14.89
Lunch Sesame Chicken $14.89
Lunch Cashew Pork $14.89
Lunch House Beef Curry %14.89
Lunch Wok Tossed Mongolian $14.89
Chicken

Lunch Broccoli Chicken $14.89
Lunch Sweet and Sour Prawns $14.89
Lunch Szechuan Chicken $14.89
Lunch Stir Fried Vegetable Beef $14.89
Lunch Stir Fried Mixed Vegetables %14.89
Menu

Soups & Noodles

shrimp Wonton Soup ¥HE RS $15.89+
seafood Soup 885 $15.89+
Egg Flower Soup &€& $12.99+
Seafood Noodles Soup JB8EEEE $15.89+
Pork With Salted Vegetable e $21.69
Noodles @ZEH

Hand-Cut Noodles F3H{1% $21.69
Hong Kong Styled Chow Mein Bkl $21.69
i

Singapore Rice Noodles FilligAsr  $21.69
Spicy.

BBQ Pork Chow Mein fEEREMMEE  $18.79
Entrees

All entrees are served with white rice.

Spicy Fire Cracker Chicken % $23.19
Spicy.

Crispy Garlic General Tso's Chicken §g $20.29
T34 T o 2

Spicy.

Orange Chicken #fT 3 $21.69
sesame Chicken 2= Fi# $20.29
Cashew Chicken fER $20.29
House Curry Chicken R & IINNE 2 $23.19
Spicy.

Wok Tossed Mongolian Beef &St $23.19
5

Spicy.

Broccoli Beef $21.69
Stir Fried Vegetable Beef IV EE S $20.29
Black Pepper Beef ZiAHI4 $21.69
Spicy.

Szechuan PU)I| EEEL S $23.19
Beef or chicken. Spicy.

Beef in Hot Chili Oil ¥E4liid $24.59
Spicy.

Curry Beef Stew IINE4§ 4 $27.49
Spicy.

Sour Vegetable Pork Intestine Bi5H  $24.59
it

Spicy.

Spicy Beef Tripe FR4-At $24.59
Spicy.

Double Cooked Pork Slices iR $23.19
A

Spicy.

Pork in Hot Chili Oil F#liEFER $24.59
Seafood & Vegetables

All entrees are served with white rice.

Walnut Shrimp #Z#EiE $24.59
sweet & Sour Prawns fEESIE $23.19
House Special Squid EE#E $26.09
Fish Fillet in Hot Chili Oil SE8UBERE  $24.59
Spicy.

Sweet & Sour Fish BEEE R $24.59
Spicy Cabbage HH % $20.29
Stir Fried Mix Vegetable tViE & i 5 $20.29
Chef's Special & Appetizers

Xiao Long Bao i§[H $17.39
Xiu Mai (8) 718 $17.39
Beef Pot Sticker (8) 4 $12.99
Steamed Pork Gyoza (8) &5 4 $12.99
BBQ Buns (4 pc) BEATF $12.99
BBQ Pork BIEHHN $8.39+
Deep Fried Wontons jHEEREE $15.89
Spicy Pig Ears IR Hx $15.89
Chinese Doughnut PEEHEHE $3.69
Sesame Balls Z [ff3f $10.59
Taro Paste Bun $12.99
Crab Rangoon $17.49
White Board Specials

Availability varies daily.

Roast Duck (Half) $36.29
Thai Fried Rice $24.59
Chicken in Chili Hot Qil $24.59
Beef Stir Fry Ginger Onion $24.59
Lamb Stir Fry Ginger Onion $26.09
Steamed Black Bean Pork Rib $24.59
Stir Fry Rice Rice Cake Chicken $24.59
Sour & Spicy Cabbage %24.59
Chinese Youchoy Beef $26.09
Black Mushroom Bok Choy $24.59
Chinese Sausage with Cabbage $24.59
Rice

Steak Fried Rice G-HEkV R $23.19
Chinese Sausage Fried Rice ZigtlER $20.29
Kimchi Fried Rice jB3ERER $21.69
Chicken Fried Rice #pILVER $17.39
Congee with Pork & Preserved Egg 5§ %18.79
P i & 545

Served with Chinese doughnut.

White Rice H:# $4.39
Soda Pop

PEPSI $2.19
DR PEFPPER $2.19
A&W ROOT BEER $2.19
SUMNKIST ORANGE S0ODA $2.19
Drinks from over seas!

Supply varies daily.

Vita HK Style Tea $3.69
Vita Chrysanthemum Tea $3.69
Yeo's Soymilk $3.69
Apple Sidra $3.69
Want Want Milk Drink $3.69
Honey Pomela $3.69

Lunch Crispy Garlic General Tso's
Chicken

Lunch Cashew Chicken
Lunch House Chicken Curry
Lunch Wok Tossed Mongolian Beef

Lunch Broccoli Beef

Lunch Sweet and Sour Chicken
Lunch Szechuan Beef
Lunch MaPo Tofu with Fish

Lunch Stir Fried Vegetable Chicken

Hot & Sour Soup B&i&5H
Spicy.

Seaweed Tofu Soup BHEREE
Xi Hu Beef Soup FOiERAE
Vegetable Noodles Soup if R HEIE 5

Beef Stew Noodles Soup 453
Spicy.

Zha Jiang Moodles T3

House Chow Fen b

Chicken Chow Mein 3 #2%30

Kung Pao Chicken S{R#T
Spicy.

Stew Chicken with Potatoes + S5 B

House Special Chicken ZEE
Spicy.

Sweet & Sour Chicken #2052
BBQ Pork {EZH X

House Curry Beef INIELEE
Spicy.

Wok Tossed Mongolian Chicken #05
=F:

Spicy.

Broccoli Chicken FAfE{ES

Stir Fried Vegetable Chicken bk 5 2

Black Pepper Chicken 2 AHI%
Spicy.

Crispy Beef fRRTSFY
Spicy.

Spicy Beef Stew E RS
Spicy.

Sour Vegetable Beef B 54
Spicy.

Spicy Pork Intestine FR3&R5
Spicy.

Soy Sauce Pork Belly SR AER

Mushu Tacos ABFEE A6
Chicken, beef or tofu.

(Mo Garlic) General Tso's Chicken

House Special Prawns 2% & /I8
Spicy.

Black Bean Prawns 25
Hot and Spicy Squid fEERELER

Sour Vegetable Fish B SR
Spicy.

MaPo Fish with Tofu FFEESE®
Spicy.

Garlic Cabbage AR

Shrimp Dumpling (8 pc) &
House Pot Sticker (8 pc) #8R4
Steamed Chicken Gyoza (8) =
Jian Bun (4 pc) FIEREF

Deep Fried Prawns FEYR

Ege Roll (5 pc) |

Salt & Pepper Crispy Chicken #iE8A%
£

Spicy Beef Shanks ¥4/ iR
Custard Buns (4 pc) I5HEEE
steamed Lotus Seed Buns
Red Bean Bun

Sticky Rice Dumpling

Roast Duck (Whole)

House Special Tofu

Chicken Ginger Onion

Pork Stir Fry Ginger Onion
Steamed Black Bean Chicken Feet
Tofu Stir Fry Rice Rice Cake

Sour & Spicy Potato

Spicy Eggplant

Chinese Youchoy Chicken
Chinese Bacon with Cabbage

Double Size! Crispy Garlic General
Tso Chicken

Seafood Fried Rice {8851V ER
Bacon Fried Rice {518V ER
Shrimp Fried Rice ${_ %V R
BBQ Pork Fried Rice 3RtV ER

Fish Congee B3
Served with Chinese doughnut.

DIET PEPSI
MOUMNTAIN DEW
JUP LEMON LIME

COCA COLA BOTTLE

Vitasoy Soy Drink

Hey Song Sarsaparilla
Taisun Grass Jelly Drink
JDB Herbal Tea

Green Tea

Taisun Mixed Congee

$14.89

$14.89

$14.89

$14.89

$14.89

$14.89

$14.89

$14.89

$14.89

$12.99+

$12.99+

$18.79

$15.89+

$23.19

$21.69

$21.69

$18.79

$20.29

$23.19

$23.19

$20.29

$20.29

$23.19

$23.19

321.69

$20.29

$21.69

$23.19

$26.09

$24.59

$24.59

$24.59

$20.29

$20.29

$24.59

$24.59

$26.09

$24.59

$23.19

$20.29

$17.39

$12.99

$12.99

$12.99

$9.09+

$11.59

$12.99

$17.39

$11.99

$12.99

$12.99

$17.39

$72.59

$24.59

$24.59

$24.59

$27.49

$24.59

$24.59

$24.59

$24.59

$24.59

$36.29

$20.29

$20.29

$20.29

$17.39

$18.79

$2.19

$2.19

$2.19

$3.69

$3.69

$3.69

$3.69

$3.69

$3.69

$3.69



