Pork With Salted Vegetable Noodles 鹹菜面	<b>opular</b> \$21.69	Items <del>*</del>	
Lunch Menu			^
Spicy.  Lunch Kung Pao Chicken	\$14.89	Lunch Crispy Garlic General Tso's Chicken	\$14.89
Lunch Sesame Chicken	\$14.89	Lunch Cashew Chicken	\$14.89
Lunch Cashew Pork  Lunch House Beef Curry	\$14.89 \$14.89	Lunch House Chicken Curry  Lunch Wok Tossed Mongolian Beef	\$14.89 \$14.89
Lunch Wok Tossed Mongolian Chicken	\$14.89	Lunch Broccoli Beef	\$14.89
Lunch Broccoli Chicken  Lunch Sweet and Sour Prawns	\$14.89 \$14.89	Lunch Sweet and Sour Chicken  Lunch Szechuan Beef	\$14.89 \$14.89
Lunch Szechuan Chicken  Lunch Stir Fried Vegetable Beef	\$14.89 \$14.89	Lunch MaPo Tofu with Fish  Lunch Stir Fried Vegetable Chicken	\$14.89 \$14.89
Lunch Stir Fried Mixed Vegetables	\$14.89		
Menu Soups & Noodles Shrimp Wonton Soup 蝦餛飩湯	\$15.89+	Hot & Sour Soup 酸辣湯	\$12.99+
Seafood Soup 海鮮湯	\$15.89+	Spicy. Seaweed Tofu Soup 海帶豆腐湯	\$12.99+
Egg Flower Soup 蛋花湯	\$12.99+	Xi Hu Beef Soup 西湖牛肉湯	\$18.79
Seafood Noodles Soup 海鮮麵湯  Pork With Salted Vegetable  Noodles 鹹菜面	\$15.89+ \$21.69	Vegetable Noodles Soup 蔬菜麵條湯 Beef Stew Noodles Soup 燉牛肉麵湯 Spicy.	\$15.89+ \$23.19
Hand-Cut Noodles 手切麵條 Hong Kong Styled Chow Mein 港式炒 麵	\$21.69 \$21.69	Zha Jiang Noodles 炸醬麵 House Chow Fen 家炒粉	\$21.69 \$21.69
Singapore Rice Noodles 新加坡米粉 Spicy.	\$21.69	Chicken Chow Mein 雞肉炒麵	\$18.79
BBQ Pork Chow Mein 燒烤豬肉炒麵 Entrees	\$18.79		
All entrees are served with white rice.		Kung Dao Chickon 宮伊琳丁	¢20.20
Spicy Fire Cracker Chicken 辣火雞 Spicy. Crispy Garlic General Tso's Chicken 脆	\$23.19 \$20.29	Kung Pao Chicken 宮保雞丁 Spicy. Stew Chicken with Potatoes 土豆燉雞	\$20.29 \$23.19
蒜左宗棠雞 Spicy.			
Orange Chicken 橘子雞 Sesame Chicken 芝麻雞	\$21.69 \$20.29	House Special Chicken 家常雞 Spicy. Sweet & Sour Chicken 糖醋雞	\$23.19 \$20.29
Cashew Chicken 腰果雞	\$20.29	BBQ Pork 燒烤豬肉	\$20.29
House Curry Chicken 家常咖哩雞 Spicy. Wok Tossed Mongolian Reef 炒蒙古生	\$23.19	House Curry Beef 咖哩牛肉 Spicy. Wok Tossed Mongolian Chicken 炒夢	\$23.19
Wok Tossed Mongolian Beef 炒蒙古牛肉 肉 Spicy.	a23.19	Wok Tossed Mongolian Chicken 炒蒙古雞 Spicy.	\$23.19
Broccoli Beef Stir Fried Vegetable Beef 炒蔬菜牛肉	\$21.69 \$20.29	Broccoli Chicken 西蘭花牛肉 Stir Fried Vegetable Chicken 炒蔬菜雞	\$21.69 \$20.29
Black Pepper Beef 黑胡椒牛肉 Spicy.	\$21.69	Black Pepper Chicken 黑胡椒雞 Spicy.	\$21.69
Szechuan 四川雞肉或牛肉 Beef or chicken. Spicy.	\$23.19	Crispy Beef 脆皮牛肉 Spicy.	\$23.19
Beef in Hot Chili Oil 辣椒油牛肉 Spicy. Curry Beef Stew 咖哩燉牛肉	\$24.59 \$27.49	Spicy Beef Stew 香辣燉牛肉 Spicy. Sour Vegetable Beef 酸菜牛肉	\$26.09 \$24.59
Spicy.  Sour Vegetable Pork Intestine 酸菜豬	\$24.59	Spicy. Spicy Pork Intestine 辣豬腸	\$24.59
腸 Spicy. Spicy Beef Tripe 辣牛肚	\$24.59	Spicy. Soy Sauce Pork Belly 醬油五花肉	\$24.59
Spicy.  Double Cooked Pork Slices 雙熟豬肉	\$23.19	Mushu Tacos 木須炸玉米餅	\$20.29
片 Spicy. Pork in Hot Chili Oil 辣椒油豬肉	\$24.59	(No Garlic) General Tso's Chicken	\$20.29
Seafood & Vegetables  All entrees are served with white rice.			
Walnut Shrimp 核桃蝦	\$24.59	House Special Prawns 家常大蝦 Spicy.	\$24.59
Sweet & Sour Prawns 糖醋蝦 House Special Squid 家常魷魚	\$23.19 \$26.09	Black Bean Prawns 黑豆蝦 Hot and Spicy Squid 麻辣魷魚	\$24.59 \$26.09
Fish Fillet in Hot Chili Oil 辣椒油炸魚片 Spicy.		Sour Vegetable Fish 酸菜魚 Spicy.	\$24.59
Sweet & Sour Fish 糖醋魚	\$24.59	MaPo Fish with Tofu 麻婆豆腐魚 Spicy.	\$23.19
Spicy Cabbage 辣白菜 Stir Fried Mix Vegetable 炒混合蔬菜	\$20.29 \$20.29	Garlic Cabbage 大蒜捲心菜	\$20.29
Chef's Special & Appetizers Xiao Long Bao 湯圓	\$17.39	Shrimp Dumpling (8 pc) 蝦餃	\$17.39
Xiu Mai (8) 舒邁 Beef Pot Sticker (8) 鍋貼	\$17.39 \$12.99	House Pot Sticker (8 pc) 鍋貼 Steamed Chicken Gyoza (8) 蒸雞	\$12.99 \$12.99
Steamed Pork Gyoza (8) 蒸豬肉	\$12.99	Jian Bun (4 pc) 煎豬肉包子	\$12.99
BBQ Buns (4 pc) 燒烤包子 BBQ Pork 燒烤豬肉	\$12.99 \$8.39+	Deep Fried Prawns 炸蝦 Egg Roll (5 pc) 蛋捲	\$9.09+ \$11.59
Deep Fried Wontons 油炸餛飩 Spicy Pig Fars 辣豬耳朵	\$15.89 \$15.89	Salt & Pepper Crispy Chicken 椒鹽脆 皮雞 Spicy Beef Shanks 辣牛肉小腿	\$12.99 \$17.39
Spicy Pig Ears 辣豬耳朵 Chinese Doughnut 中國甜甜圈	\$15.89	Spicy Beef Shanks 辣牛肉小腿 Custard Buns (4 pc) 奶油麵包	\$17.39 \$11.99
Sesame Balls 芝麻球 Taro Paste Bun	\$10.59 \$12.99	Steamed Lotus Seed Buns Red Bean Bun	\$12.99 \$12.99
Crab Rangoon White Board Specials	\$17.49	Sticky Rice Dumpling	\$17.39
Availability varies daily.  Roast Duck (Half)	\$36.29	Roast Duck (Whole)	\$72.59
Thai Fried Rice Chicken in Chili Hot Oil	\$24.59 \$24.59	House Special Tofu Chicken Ginger Onion	\$24.59 \$24.59
Beef Stir Fry Ginger Onion	\$24.59	Pork Stir Fry Ginger Onion	\$24.59
Lamb Stir Fry Ginger Onion Steamed Black Bean Pork Rib	\$26.09 \$24.59	Steamed Black Bean Chicken Feet Tofu Stir Fry Rice Rice Cake	\$27.49 \$24.59
Stir Fry Rice Rice Cake Chicken Sour & Spicy Cabbage	\$24.59 \$24.59	Sour & Spicy Potato Spicy Eggplant	\$24.59 \$24.59
Chinese Youchoy Beef Black Mushroom Bok Choy	\$26.09 \$24.59	Chinese Youchoy Chicken Chinese Bacon with Cabbage	\$24.59 \$24.59
Chinese Sausage with Cabbage	\$24.59	Double Size! Crispy Garlic General Tso Chicken	\$36.29
Rice Steak Fried Rice 牛排炒飯		Seafood Fried Rice 海鮮炒飯	\$20.29
Chinese Sausage Fried Rice 香腸炒飯 Kimchi Fried Rice 泡菜炒飯	\$20.29 \$21.69	Bacon Fried Rice 培根炒飯 Shrimp Fried Rice 蝦仁炒飯	\$20.29 \$20.29
Chicken Fried Rice 雞肉炒飯  Congee with Pork & Preserved Egg 豬肉皮蛋粥  Served with Chinese doughnut.	\$17.39 \$18.79	BBQ Pork Fried Rice 豬肉炒飯 Fish Congee 魚粥 Served with Chinese doughnut.	\$17.39 \$18.79
White Rice 白米	\$4.39		
Soda Pop PEPSI	\$2.19	DIET PEPSI	\$2.19
DR PEPPER  A&W ROOT BEER	\$2.19 \$2.19	MOUNTAIN DEW  7UP LEMON LIME	\$2.19 \$2.19
SUNKIST ORANGE SODA	\$2.19	COCA COLA BOTTLE	\$3.69
Drinks from over seas!  Supply varies daily.			^
Vita HK Style Tea Vita Chrysanthemum Tea	\$3.69 \$3.69	Vitasoy Soy Drink Hey Song Sarsaparilla	\$3.69 \$3.69
Yeo's Soymilk Apple Sidra	\$3.69 \$3.69	Taisun Grass Jelly Drink JDB Herbal Tea	\$3.69 \$3.69
Want Want Milk Drink	\$3.69	Green Tea	\$3.69
Honey Pomela	\$3.69	Taisun Mixed Congee	\$3.69